FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

Instruc	tion 1(b).			File	ed pursi or S	uant Sectio	to Section 1 on 30(h) of t	6(a) of the Inve	f the Se estmen	curities t Comp	Exch cany A	ange Act o	of 1934					
					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Jack Creek Investment Corp. [JCIC]							C]	(Check all applicable X Director		licable)	Reporting Person(s) to Issue le) X 10% Ov		
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O JACK CREEK INVESTMENT CORP., 386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/24/2023							Officer (give title Other (specify below)						
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10016					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)						Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	Sity) (State) (Zip)																	
			Table I - Non-	-Deriv	ative	Se	curities A	Acqu	ired,	Disp	osed	of, or E	Benefici	ally C	wned			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ar)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Dispo			curities Acquired (A) or osed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 an			Securi Benefi Follow	ties cially Owned ving Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
									Code	v	Amou	unt (A) or (D)		ice		action(s) 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)
			Table II - D				urities A	•	•	•		,		•	/ned			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Der Sec Acc or D	erivative Expi		Date Exercisable and piration Date onth/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		De Se	Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expir Date	ation	Title	Amount of Number of Shares			Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		
Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share	(2)	01/24/2023		G	V		1,830,000	((2)	(2	2)	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share	1,830,00	00	\$0.00	2,413,189 ⁽⁶⁾	I	See Footnotes ⁽¹⁾ (4)(5)
Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share	(2)	01/24/2023		D			2,413,189	((2)	(2	2)	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share	2,413,18	39	(3)	0	I	See Footnotes ⁽¹⁾ (4)(5)
	nd Address of ponsor L	Reporting Person*											,			,	'	

per share						L			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* JCIC Sponsor LLC									
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)						
C/O JACK CREEK INVESTMENT CORP.,									
386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20									
(Street)						_			
NEW YO	ORK	NY	10016						
(City)		(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person KSH Capital LP									
(Last)	an env	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O JACK CREEK INVESTMENT CORP., 386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20									
(Street) NEW Y	ORK	NY	10016			_			
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			_			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KELTER JEFFREY E									
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)						
C/O JACK CREEK INVESTMENT CORP.,									
386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20									
						-			

(Street)

NEW YORK	NY	10016						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
Name and Address of Reporting Person* SAVAGE ROBERT F JR								
(Last)	(First) X INVESTMENT COR	(Middle)						
386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10016						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* JERMOLUK THOMAS								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O JACK CREEK INVESTMENT CORP.,								
386 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, FL 20								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10016						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This form is being filed by the following Reporting Persons: JCIC Sponsor LLC (the "Sponsor"), KSH Capital LP ("KSH Capital"), Jeffrey E. Kelter, Robert F. Savage and Thomas Jermoluk. Because of the relationships among the Reporting Persons, the Reporting Persons may be deemed to beneficially own the securities reported herein to the extent of their respective pecuniary interests. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein, except to the extent of such Reporting Person's pecuniary interest therein, if any.
- 2. Pursuant to the Amended and Restated Memorandum and Articles of Association, as amended, of Jack Creek Investment Corp. (the "Issuer"), the Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share ("Class B Shares"), of the Issuer, were automatically convertible into Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.0001 per share, of the Issuer, on a one-for-one basis, subject to adjustment, on the day of the closing of the Issuer's initial business combination.
- 3. In connection with the consummation of the business combination and other transactions contemplated by the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of August 3, 2022, by and among the Issuer, Wildfire New PubCo, Inc. ("New Bridger"), and the other parties thereto, the Class B Shares automatically converted, on a one-for-one basis, into shares of common stock of New Bridger, which became a publicly traded company and which changed its name to Bridger Aerospace Group Holdings, Inc. upon the closing of the transactions.
- 4. The Class B Shares are directly owned by Sponsor. The manager of Sponsor is KSH Capital. Each of Jeffrey E. Kelter, Robert F. Savage and Thomas Jermoluk indirectly own an approximately 30% interest in Sponsor and, pursuant to Sponsor's operating agreement, through their investment vehicles have a consent right over Sponsor's investments, including voting and investment discretion with respect to the Class B Shares held of record by the Sponsor.
- 5. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Exchange Act, this filing shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Persons are, for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act or otherwise, the beneficial owners of any equity securities in excess of their respective pecuniary interests.
- 6. Reflects the forfeiture/cancellation of 4,306,811 Class B Shares pursuant to the Sponsor Agreement, dated as of August 3, 2022, by and among the Issuer, Sponsor and New Bridger.

Remarks:

Exhibit 99.1 - Joint Filer Information and Signatures

See Exhibit 99.1 01/24/2023

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Exhibit 99.1

Joint Filer Information

Name of Joint Filer: JCIC Sponsor LLC

Address of Joint Filer: c/o

Jack Creek Investment Corp. 386 Park Avenue South, FL 20

New York, NY 10016

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: 10% Owner, Director

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Jack Creek Investment Corp.

[JCIC]

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported:

(Month/Day/Year): January 24, 2023

Designated Filer: JCIC Sponsor LLC

Signature:

JCIC SPONSOR LLC

By its Manager, KSH CAPITAL LP Acting by its General Partner $\,$

KSH CAPITAL GP LLC

By: /s/ Robert Savage

Name: Robert Savage Title: President

Dated: January 24, 2023

Joint Filer Information

(continued)

Name of Joint Filer: KSH Capital LP

Address of Joint Filer: c/o

Jack Creek Investment Corp. 386 Park Avenue South, FL 20

New York, NY 10016

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: 10% Owner, Director

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Jack Creek Investment Corp.

[JCIC]

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported:

(Month/Day/Year): January 24, 2023

Designated Filer: JCIC Sponsor LLC

Signature:

KSH CAPITAL LP

Acting by its General Partner

KSH CAPITAL GP LLC

By: /s/ Robert Savage

Name: Robert Savage Title: President

Dated: January 24, 2023

Joint Filer Information

(continued)

Name of Joint Filer: Jeffrey E. Kelter

Address of Joint Filer: c/c

Jack Creek Investment Corp. 386 Park Avenue South, FL 20

New York, NY 10016

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer: $\hfill \hfill \hf$

of the Board of Directors

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Jack Creek Investment Corp.

[JCIC]

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported: (Month/Day/Year):

January 24, 2023

Designated Filer:

JCIC Sponsor LLC

Signature:

/s/ Jeffrey E. Kelter

Jeffrey E. Kelter

Dated: January 24, 2023

Joint Filer Information

(continued)

Name of Joint Filer:

Robert F. Savage

Address of Joint Filer:

c/o

Jack Creek Investment Corp. 386 Park Avenue South, FL 20

New York, NY 10016

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:

Chief Executive Officer

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Jack Creek Investment Corp.

[JCIC]

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported:

(Month/Day/Year):

January 24, 2023

Designated Filer:

JCIC Sponsor LLC

Signature:

/s/ Robert Savage

Robert F. Savage

Dated: January 24, 2023

Joint Filer Information

(continued)

Name of Joint Filer:

Thomas Jermoluk

Address of Joint Filer:

Jack Creek Investment Corp. 386 Park Avenue South, FL 20

New York, NY 10016

Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:

President and Director

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: Jack Creek Investment Corp.

[JCIC]

Date of Earliest Transaction Required

to be Reported:

(Month/Day/Year): January 24, 2023 Designated Filer: JCIC Sponsor LLC

Signature:

/s/ Thomas Jermoluk

Thomas Jermoluk

Dated: January 24, 2023